6T

6T
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Glenbard North

Buffalo Grove

Mundelein
Hersey
Libertyville
Geneva
York

Vernon Hills

Maine South
Naperville North

Addison Trail

Fenton

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

'

33.250

33.000

27.350

33.150

32.350

31.900

32.700

32.800

31.350

24.300

30.950

27.000

uB

34.250

33.800

33.675

31.750

32.100

32.550

31.600

29.800

29.400

31.500

27.450

18.700

BB

32.800

32.700

36.200

30.750

29.900

32.950

30.550

32.200

29.450

30.900

27.300

21.750

FX

34.025

33.700

33.850

34.725

35.900

32.400

34.950

33.250

27.900

31.050

29.500

26.300

134.325
133.200
131.075
130.375
130.250
129.800
129.800
128.050
118.100
117.750
115.200

93.750



12T

127

127

127

127

18T

18T

20T

20T

22

23

24T

Libertyville
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Vernon Hills
Glenbard North
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
York

Hersey

York

Addison Trail
Geneva

Maine South
Naperville North
York

Hersey

Geneva
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Hersey
Glenbard North
Vernon Hills

Addison Trail
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Varsity VAULT
Anna Becker 9.45 24T Hersey
Emma Hallin 9.35 26T Addison Trail
Dagmara Sobolak 9.20 26T Vernon Hills
Emily Weiss 9.15 28T Fenton
Becca Tran 9.05 28T  Glenbard North
Sarah Ozeki 8.90 30 Maine South
Amanda Muench 8.85 31 Libertyville
Leah Oyen 8.70 32T Geneva
Kalina Ceglinski 8.60 32T Libertyville
Emma Hupp 8.55 32T Vernon Hills
Hannah Aubry 8.50 35T Buffalo Grove
Francesca Scarbaggio = 8.40 35T Maine South
Caitlin Cook 8.40 35T Naperville North
Annie Middendorf 8.40 38T  Buffalo Grove
Emma Ryan 8.40 38T Geneva
Martha Miklyukh 8.40 38T Maine South
Elizabeth Berk 8.35 41 Libertyville
Olivia Takesue 8.30 42 York
Evie Glaze 8.30 43 Fenton
Lily Lewandowski 8.25 44 Fenton
Elise Forsline 8.25 45 Addison Trail
Lauren Thiesen 8.20 46  Fenton
Avery Longdon 8.10 47T Mundelein
Lexi Theodore 8.00 47T Naperville North

Kamilia Gilowski
Delaney Gregory
Dylan Sides

Emily Trzmielewski
Katie Wagner
Silvia Buti

Liv Bertaud

Katie Bietzel
Constance Zanze
Mia Mihalic
Hannah Greenspan
Carmen Jacobs
Katie Kristle

Anna Lang
Brooke Basak
Anna Bridges
Sara Bogan
Angelina Deblasio
Natalia Szala
Emily Czyzycki
Jessica Burback
Emily Jimenez
Sophia Gilardi
Chloe Tsao

8.00
7.95
7.95
7.90
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.20
6.90
6.70
6.60
5.50
0.00
0.00



20T

20T

227

227

24

Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Libertyville
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Hersey
Glenbard North
Vernon Hills
Geneva
Naperville North
Hersey
Naperville North
York

Addison Trail
Libertyville
Geneva

Buffalo Grove
Maine South
York

Geneva
Mundelein

Glenbard North
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Dagmara Sobolak
Amanda Muench
Anna Becker

Sarah Ozeki

Katie Wagner

Leah Oyen

Emma Hallin
Emma Hupp
Brooklyn McQuillan
Becca Tran

Kate Nitschke
Dana Blakey

Elise Forsline

Katie Kristle

Megan Cronin
Francesca Scarbaggio
Cameron Hamilton
Olivia Takesue
Hannah Greenspan
Susie Currey
Angelina Deblasio
Kelsey Marschitz
Audrey Kafka

Lily Lewandowski

9.300
9.150
9.100
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900

25T

25T

25T

28T

28T

30T

30T

32T

32T

341

347

36

37

38T

38T

40

41

427

427

44

45

46

47

48

Geneva
Maine South
Mundelein
Libertyville
York

Buffalo Grove

Naperville North

Hersey

York

Maine South
Vernon Hills
Hersey

Vernon Hills
Libertyville
Naperville North

Addison Trail

Vernon Hills

Addison Trail

Maine South

Addison Trail

Fenton

Fenton

Fenton

Fenton

Maura Anderson
Anna Bridges
Jessica Lake
Constance Zanze
Martha Miklyukh
Anna Lang

Evie Glaze

Janet Dimitrov
Kalina Ceglinski
Silvia Buti

Jessica DeLorm
Elizabeth Berk
Mia Mihalic
Emma Haas
Maggie Ryan
Delaney Gregory
Avery Longdon
Lexi Theodore
Bridget Pistorius
Emma Bastion
Emily Trzmielewski
Emily Czyzycki
Natalia Szala
Emily Jimenez

7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.200
6.200
6.000
5.900
5.300
4.300
3.200



20T

20T

227

227

24

Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Libertyville
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Vernon Hills
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
York

Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Geneva

Addison Trail
Geneva

Geneva
Glenbard North
Maine South
Buffalo Grove
Geneva
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Vernon Hills
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Emily Weiss
Amanda Muench
Emma Hallin
Anna Becker
Audrey Kafka
Anna Lang

Becca Tran

Sarah Ozeki
Brooklyn McQuillan
Angelina Deblasio
Emma Hupp
Dagmara Sobolak
Kathryn Wendt
Francesca Scarbaggio
Kate Nitschke
Olivia Takesue
Katie Wagner
Annie Middendorf
Leah Oyen

Maura Anderson
Katie Kristle

Dana Blakey
Chloe Tsao

Mia Mihalic

9.25
9.15
9.00
8.95
8.80
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.05
8.00

25

26

27

28

29

30

31T

31T

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

477

47T

Vernon Hills
Maine South
York

York

Addison Trail
Vernon Hills
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Hersey
Glenbard North
Hersey
Libertyville
Addison Trail
Libertyville
Libertyville
Maine South
Naperville North
Maine South
York

Fenton
Fenton
Fenton
Addison Trail

Fenton

Avery Longdon
Susie Currey
Zikora Nnam
Martha Miklyukh
Delaney Gregory
Josie Daniels
Hannah Fricke
Elise Forsline
Lauren Bayer
Lauren Thiesen
Elizabeth Berk
Sara Bogan

Lexi Theodore
Constance Zanze
Emma Haas
Bridget Pistorius
Emma Ryan
Silvia Buti

Kalina Ceglinski
Emily Trzmielewski
Emily Czyzycki
Natalia Szala
Emma Bastion
Emily Jimenez

7.95
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.55
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.15
6.90
6.85
6.80
6.70
6.65
6.60
6.40
6.05
5.10
4.20
4.20



20

21T

21T

21T

24

Libertyville
Hersey
Libertyville
Glenbard North
Vernon Hills
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Mundelein

York

York

Glenbard North
Mundelein
Naperville North
Geneva
Libertyville
Maine South
York

Geneva

Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Vernon Hills
York

Glenbard North
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Anna Becker
Emma Hupp
Cameron Hamilton
Sarah Ozeki
Becca Tran

Leah Oyen
Elizabeth Berk
Emily Weiss
Megan Cronin
Angelina Deblasio
Brooklyn McQuillan
Emma Hallin
Chloe Tsao

Olivia Takesue
Emma Haas

Silvia Buti

Kalina Ceglinski
Caitlin Cook
Hannah Fricke
Amanda Muench
Dagmara Sobolak
Avery Longdon
Lily Cmiel

Katie Wagner

9.700
9.425
9.400
9.375
9.350
9.300
9.200
9.100
9.075
9.075
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250

25T

25T

25T

28T

28T

30

31

32

33T

33T

35

36T

36T

36T

39

40

a

427

a7

44

45

46

47

48

Fenton

Hersey
Libertyville
Geneva

Vernon Hills
Naperville North
Addison Trail
Hersey

Addison Trail
Maine South
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Naperville North
Vernon Hills
Glenbard North
Geneva

Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Naperville North
Fenton

Maine South
Fenton

Fenton

Maine South

Emily Trzmielewski
Lauren Bayer

Liv Bertaud
Kathryn Wendt
Josie Daniels

Katie Kristle
Francesca Scarbaggio
Elise Forsline
Delaney Gregory
Annie Middendorf
Anna Lang
Audrey Kafka
Emma Ryan
Jessica DeLorm
Lily Lewandowski
Katie Bietzel

Lexi Theodore
Jessica Burback
Gwen Swalwell
Natalia Szala
Bridget Pistorius
Emily Czyzycki
Emily Jimenez
Carmen Jacobs

8.200
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.100
7.000
6.700
6.700
6.500
6.200
5.900
5.700
5.400



Libertyville
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Vernon Hills
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Geneva
Glenbard North
Addison Trail
York

Hersey
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Varsity ALL AROUND
Anna Becker 37.200 13T Naperville North
Emma Hallin 35.975 15 Hersey
Sarah Ozeki 35.775 16 Buffalo Grove
Becca Tran 35.650 17 Vernon Hills
Amanda Muench 35.500 18 York
Dagmara Sobolak 35.150 19T Addison Trail
Emma Hupp 35.075 19T Maine South
Leah Oyen 34.900 21 Fenton
Olivia Takesue 33.500 22 Addison Trail
Katie Wagner 33.200 23 Fenton
Francesca Scarbaggio = 33.050 24 Fenton
Angelina Deblasio 32.875 25 Fenton
Elise Forsline 32.150

Katie Kristle
Elizabeth Berk
Anna Lang
Avery Longdon
Kalina Ceglinski
Delaney Gregory
Silvia Buti

Emily Trzmielewski
Lexi Theodore
Emily Czyzycki
Natalia Szala

Emily Jimenez

32.150
32.050
31.450
31.150
31.100
30.300
30.300
28.400
28.350
23.950
22.800
18.600



